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Sec 

 
Subdivision 

 
Other Desc 

 
Acres 

 
Kind of Entry 

 
Serial or  
Order Num 

 
Date of Action 

 
Date Posted 

 
Remarks 

 
25 
26 

 
E2, E2W2, SWSW; 
NW, N2SW, SWSW, N2SESW, SWSESW, N2SESESW, SWSESESW, 

SE, N2SWSWSE, SESWSWSE, SESWSE, N2SW
SESE. 

 
 
 
Key 
16S 48E 

 
 

915.00 
Total 

126,276.16 

 
 
 
 
PX Segr 

 
 
 
 
NVN61968 

 
 
 
 
10/1/1997 

 
 
 
 
10/1/1997 

 
 

 
26 

 
N2NENW, SWNENW, N2SENENW, SWSENENW. 

 
 

 
       37.50 

 
R&PP Lease 

 
NVN57882-01 

 
9/28/1998 

 
11/4/1998 

 
 

 
25 
26 

 
E2, E2W2, SWSW; 
NW, N2SW, SWSW, N2SESW, SWSESW, N2SESESW, SWSESESW, 
N2SWSE, N2SWSWSE, SESWSWSE, SESWSE, 
SESE. 

 
 

 
 

 

915.00 

 
 

Re-Segregation of 

Federal Lands 

 
 

 

NVN61968 

 
 

 

9/17/2002 

 
 

 

10/1/2002 

 
 

 

Pursuant of 43 CFR 2200 

TOWNSHIP 24 SOUTH RANGE 58 EAST OF THE MOUNT DIABLO MERIDIAN, NEVADA


